
1. Name of Listed Entity:KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LIMITED
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:500247,KOTAKBANK,EQUITY SHARES  
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg.31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)

a. if under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for quarter ending 30/09/2025
b. if under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4. Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:

Particulars YES* NO*
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares NO
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? NO
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? NO
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? YES
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? NO
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? NO
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? NO
8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"? NO
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any? NO

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? NO
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? NO

*if the Listed Entity selectes the option 'NO' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible
Securities/Warrants,    depository    receipts,    locked-in     shares,   No of  shares  pledged  or  otherwise   encumbered  by  promoters,  as
applicable,  shall  not  be  displayed  at  the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No'  declared
by  Listed  entity  in above  table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of  the  format of  holding  of  specified
securities.

5 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:

Format of Holding of Specified securities



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category Category of Shareholder No of 
Shareholders

No of fully paid 
up equity shares 
held

No of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 
Receipts

Total No of 
Shares Held (VII) 
= (IV)+(V)+(VI)

Shareholding as a 
% of total no of 
shares (As a % of 
(A+B+C2))

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(Including 
Warrants, 
ESOP etc. )

Total No of shares on 
fully diluted basis 
(including warrants, 
ESOP, Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+X)

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible Securities 
(as a percentage of 
diluted share capital)

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form

Total as a % 
of (A+B+C)

No. As a % of 
total Shares 

No. total Shares 
held No.

total Shares 
held No.

total Shares 
held No.

total Shares 
held

Class X Class Y Total
(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XII) (XVIII)

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 10 514641397 0 0 514641397 25.88 514641397 0 514641397 25.88 0 514641397 25.83 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 514641397
(B) Public 691403 1473951116 0 0 1473951116 74.12 1473951116 0 1473951116 74.12 3946737 1477897853 74.17 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 1471561073
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public
(C1) Shares underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 NA 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0
(C2) Shares held by Employes Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0

Total: 691413 1988592513 0 0 1988592513 100.00 1988592513 0 1988592513 100.00 3946737 1992539250 100.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1986202470

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

Number of Locked in 
Shares Number of Shares pledged

Non-Disposal Undertaking Total Numberof 
Sharesencumbered(XVII) 
=(XIV+XV+XVI)

No of Voting Rights

(IX) (XIII) (XIV) (XV) (XVI) (XVII)

Other encumbrances, if any



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder Entity type 
Promoter or 
Promoter 
group 
(Promoter 
group would 
exclude 
promoters)

No of 
Shareholders

No of fully paid 
up equity shares 
held

No of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 
Receipts

Total No of 
Shares Held 
(IV+V+VI) Shareholding 

as a % of 
total no of 
shares 
(calculated 
as per SCRR, 
1957 (VIII) As 
a % of 
(A+B+C2

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
converttible securities 
(Including Warrants, 
ESOP etc.)

Total No of 
shares on 
fully diluted 
basis 
(including 
warrants, 
ESOP, 
Convertible 
Securities 
etc.) 
(XII)=(VIII+XI)

Shareholding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible Securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number 
of equity 
shares 
held in 
demateria
lized form

Total as a % of 
(A+B+C)

No. As a % of total 
Shares held No.

total 
Shares No.

total 
Shares No.

total 
Shares No.

total 
Shares 

Class X Class Y Total
(I) (II) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (IX) (XI) (XII) (XIII) (XIX)

(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 6 514348681 0 0 514348681 25.86 514348681 0 514348681 25.86 0 514348681 25.86 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 514348681

Uday Suresh Kotak 1 511027100 0 0 511027100 25.70 511027100 0 511027100 25.70 0 511027100 25.70 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 511027100
Pallavi Kotak 1 1111580 0 0 1111580 0.06 1111580 0 1111580 0.06 0 1111580 0.06 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1111580
Suresh Amritlal Kotak 1 100000 0 0 100000 0.01 100000 0 100000 0.01 0 100000 0.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 100000
Suresh A Kotak  (HUF) 1 110000 0 0 110000 0.01 110000 0 110000 0.01 0 110000 0.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 110000
Indira Suresh Kotak 1 2000000 0 0 2000000 0.10 2000000 0 2000000 0.10 0 2000000 0.10 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2000000
Janak Dinkarrai Desai 1 1 0 0 1 0.00 1 0 1 0.00 0 1 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1
Jay Kotak - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Uday S Kotak (HUF) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

(b) Central Government/State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(c) Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(d) Any Other 3 235356 0 0 235356 0.01 235356 0 235356 0.01 0 235356 0.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 235356

Kotak Ginning and Pressing Ind Pvt Ltd 1 1000 0 0 1000 0.00 1000 0 1000 0.00 0 1000 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1000
Kotak Trustee Company Private Limited 1 44000 0 0 44000 0.00 44000 0 44000 0.00 0 44000 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 44000
Kotak Trustee Company Private Limited 1 190356 0 0 190356 0.01 190356 0 190356 0.01 0 190356 0.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 190356
Infina Finance Private Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Laburnum Adarsh Trust - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Kotak Trustee Company Private Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Amrit Lila Enterprises Private Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Business Standard Private Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Insurekot Sports Private Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Kotak Commodity Services Private Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Helena Realty Private Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Puma Properties Private Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Palko Properties Private Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Harisiddha Trading & Finance Private Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Aero Agencies Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Komaf Financial Services Private Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Business Standard Online Private Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Cumulus Trading Company Private Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Allied Auto Accessories Pvt Ltd - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Kotak Chemicals Ltd - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Asian Machinery & Equipment Pvt Ltd - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Kotak & Co Pvt Ltd - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Kudin Trusteeship Services Private Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
USK Capital Partners - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 514584037 0 0 514584037 25.88 514584037 0 514584037 25.88 0 514584037 25.88 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 514584037

(2) Foreign

(a)
Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign 
Individuals 1 57360 0 0 57360 0.00 57360 0 57360 0.00 0 57360 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 57360
Aarti Neal Chandaria                                                                                                                             1 57360 0 0 57360 0.00 57360 0 57360 0.00 0 57360 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 57360
Dhawal Kotak - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(e) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 57360 0 0 57360 0.00 57360 0 57360 0.00 0 57360 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 57360
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter 
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 10 514641397 0 0 514641397 25.88 514641397 0 514641397 25.88 0 514641397 25.88 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 514641397

Total Number of 
Shares encumbered 
(XVIII) = 
(XV+XVI+XVII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Number of Locked in Shares Number of Shares pledged Non-Disposal 
Undertaking

Other 
encumbrances,if 
any

(XVIII)

No of Voting Rights

(X) (XIV) (XV) (XVI) (XVII)



Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder No of 
Shareholders

No of fully paid 
up equity shares 
held

No of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 
Receipts

Total No of 
Shares Held 
(IV+V+VI)

Shareholding 
as a % of 
total no of 
shares 
(A+B+C2)

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible securities 
(Including Warrants, 
ESOP etc.)

Total No of shares on 
fully diluted basis 
(including warrants, 
ESOP, Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+X)

Shareholding 
as a % 
assuming 
full 
conversion 
of 
convertible 
Securities (as 
a percentage 
of diluted 
share capital)

Number of 
equity 
shares held 
in 
demateriali
zed form

Total as a % 
of (A+B+C)

No. As a % of 
total Shares 

No. As a % of total 
Shares held No.

As a % of total 
Shares held No.

As a % of 
total No.

As a % of 
total 

Class X Class Y Total
 Sub cat

egory (i)
 Sub cat

egory (ii)

 Sub cat
egory 
(iii)

(I) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XII) (XVIII)
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 46 413038630 0 0 413038630 20.77 413038630 0 413038630 20.77 0 413038630 20.73 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 413010630 0 0 0

ICICI PRUDENTIAL MUTUAL FUND    1 38930010 0 0 38930010 1.96 38930010 0 38930010 1.96 0 38930010 1.95 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 38930010 0 0 0
HDFC MUTUAL FUND 1 62277621 0 0 62277621 3.13 62277621 0 62277621 3.13 0 62277621 3.13 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 62277621 0 0 0
NIPPON INDIA MUTUAL FUND                                                                                                    1 20740641 0 0 20740641 1.04 20740641 0 20740641 1.04 0 20740641 1.04 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 20740641 0 0 0
UTI QUANT MUTUAL FUND                                                                                                                                        1 37407830 0 0 37407830 1.88 37407830 0 37407830 1.88 0 37407830 1.88 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 37407830 0 0 0
SBI MUTUAL FUND 1 113876222 0 0 113876222 5.73 113876222 0 113876222 5.73 0 113876222 5.72 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 113876222 0 0 0
PARAG PARIKH MUTUAL FUND                                                                                                                           1 25844440 0 0 25844440 1.30 25844440 0 25844440 1.30 0 25844440 1.30 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 25844440 0 0 0

(b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0
(c) Alternate Investment Funds 79 10668093 0 0 10668093 0.54 10668093 0 10668093 0.54 0 10668093 0.54 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 10668093 0 0 0
(d) Banks 11 1120424 0 0 1120424 0.06 1120424 0 1120424 0.06 0 1120424 0.06 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 1114210 0 0 0
(e) Insurance Companies 42 179098074 0 0 179098074 9.01 179098074 0 179098074 9.01 0 179098074 8.99 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 179098074 0 0 0

Life Insurance Corporation of India 2 126758250 0 0 126758250 6.37 126758250 0 126758250 6.37 0 126758250 6.36 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 126758250 0 0 0
(f) Provident Funds/Pension Funds 1 30341423 0 0 30341423 1.53 30341423 0 30341423 1.53 0 30341423 1.52 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 30341423 0 0 0

National Pension System Trust 1 30341423 0 0 30341423 1.53 30341423 0 30341423 1.53 0 30341423 1.52 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 30341423 0 0 0
(g) Asset Reconstruction Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0
(h) Soveregin Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0
(i) NBFC Registered with RBI 13 32819 0 0 32819 0.00 32819 0 32819 0.00 0 32819 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 32819 0 0 0
(j) Other Financial Insutitions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0
(k) Any Other 2 2194408 0 0 2194408 0.11 2194408 0 2194408 0.11 0 2194408 0.11 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 2194408 0 0 0

QUALIFIED INSTITUTIONAL BUYER                     2 2194408 0 0 2194408 0.11 2194408 0 2194408 0.11 0 2194408 0.11 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 2194408 0 0 0
Sub Total (B)(1) 194 636493871 0 0 636493871 32.01 636493871 0 636493871 32.01 0 636493871 31.94 0.00 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 636459657 0.11 0.11 0.11

(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(a) Foreign Direct Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0
(b) Foreign Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0
(c) Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 1183 571930344 0 0 571930344 28.76 571930344 0 571930344 28.76 0 571930344 28.70 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 571930344 0 0 0

EUROPACIFIC GROWTH FUND                                                                                                                               1 24099042 0 0 24099042 1.21 24099042 0 24099042 1.21 0 24099042 1.21 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 24099042 0 0 0
GOVERNMENT PENSION FUND GLOBAL                                                                                                                        1 24998398 0 0 24998398 1.26 24998398 0 24998398 1.26 0 24998398 1.25 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 24998398 0 0 0

(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II 78 19511187 0 0 19511187 0.98 19511187 0 19511187 0.98 0 19511187 0.98 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 19511187 0 0 0

(f) Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0
(g) Any Other 6 213847 0 0 213847 0.01 213847 0 213847 0.01 0 213847 0.01 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 188247 0 0 0

FOREIGN BANK                                      1 13072 0 0 13072 0.00 13072 0 13072 0.00 0 13072 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 13072 0 0 0
FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS                   5 200775 0 0 200775 0.01 200775 0 200775 0.01 0 200775 0.01 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 175175 0 0 0
Sub Total (B)(2) 1267 591655378 0 0 591655378 29.75 591655378 0 591655378 29.75 0 591655378 29.69 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 591629778 0 0 0

(3)
Central Government/State Government(s)/President of 
India

(a) Central Government / President of India 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0
(b) State Government / Governor 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0

(c)
Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate 
where Central / State Government is a promoter 2 7903 0 0 7903 0.00 7903 0 7903 0.00 0 7903 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 7903 0 0 0
Sub Total (B)(3) 2 7903 0 0 7903 0.00 7903 0 7903 0.00 0 7903 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 7903 0 0 0

(4) Non-Institutions
(a) Associate companies / Subsidiaries 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0

(b)
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent 
directors and nominee directors) 11 3993875 0 0 3993875 0.20 3993875 0 3993875 0.20 319464 4313339 0.22 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 3928675 0 0 0

(c) Key Managerial Personnel 2 145560 0 0 145560 0.01 145560 0 145560 0.01 47103 192663 0.01 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 145560 0 0 0

(d)

Relatives of promoters (other than ‘immediate relatives’ 
of promoters disclosed under ‘Promoter and Promoter 
Group’ category) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0

(e)

Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and 
Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 
'author of the trust' 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0

(f) Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) 1 3619753 0 0 3619753 0.18 3619753 0 3619753 0.18 0 3619753 0.18 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 3619753 0 0 0

(g)
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up 
to Rs. 2 lakhs 649258 89337668 0 0 89337668 4.49 89337668 0 89337668 4.49 2354033 91691701 4.60 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 87506219 0 0 0

(h)
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in 
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs 284 79722375 0 0 79722375 4.01 79722375 0 79722375 4.01 1226137 80948512 4.06 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 79721775 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 21925 11322208 0 0 11322208 0.57 11322208 0 11322208 0.57 0 11322208 0.57 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 10931108 0 0 0
(j) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 0 0 0
(k) Foreign Companies 1 18112277 0 0 18112277 0.91 18112277 0 18112277 0.91 0 18112277 0.91 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 18112277 0 0 0
(l) Bodies Corporate 4160 36474261 0 0 36474261 1.83 36474261 0 36474261 1.83 0 36474261 1.83 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 36432381 0 0 0
(m) Any Other 14298 3065987 0 0 3065987 0.154178746 3065987 0 3065987 0.154178746 0 3065987 0.15 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 3065987 0 0 0

FOREIGN PORTFOLIO INVESTORS                       1 157 0 0 157 0.00 157 0 157 0.00 0 157 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 157 0 0 0
H U F                                             14214 2505641 0 0 2505641 0.13 2505641 0 2505641 0.13 0 2505641 0.13 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 2505641 0 0 0
CLEARING MEMBERS                                  11 34885 0 0 34885 0.00 34885 0 34885 0.00 0 34885 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 34885 0 0 0
TRUSTS                                            72 525304 0 0 525304 0.03 525304 0 525304 0.03 0 525304 0.03 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 525304 0 0 0
Sub Total (B)(4) 689940 245793964 0 0 245793964 12.36 245793964 0 245793964 12.36 3946737 249740701 12.53 0 0.00 243463735 0 0 0
Total Public Shareholding (B) = 
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4) 691403 1473951116 0 0 1473951116 74.12 1473951116 0 1473951116 74.12 3946737 1477897853 74.17 0.00 0.00 1471561073 0.11 0.11 0.11

Sub-categorization of shares

No of Voting Rights Shareholding (No. of shares) 
under

(IX) (XIII) (XIV) (XV) (XVI) (XVII) (XVIII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Number of Locked in 
Shares

Number of Shares pledged Non-Disposal Undertaking) Otherencumbrances,if any Total Number of 
Shares 
encumbered (XVII) 
= (XIV+XV+XVI)



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholder

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder PAN No of 
Shareholders

No of fully paid 
up equity shares 
held

No of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 
Receipts

Total No of 
Shares Held 
(IV+V+VI)

Shareholding 
as a % of 
total no of 
shares 
(A+B+C2)

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
converttible securities 
(Including Warrants, 
ESOP etc.)

Total No of shares on 
fully diluted basis 
(including warrants, 
ESOP, Convertible 
Securities 
etc.)(XI)=(VII+X)

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible Securities 
(as a percentage of 
diluted share capital)

Number of 
equity shares 
held in 
dematerialize
d form

Total as a % 
of (A+B+C)

No. As a % of 
total Shares 

No. As a % of 
total Shares No.

As a % of 
total Shares No.

As a % of 
total Shares No.

As a % of 
total Shares 

Class X Class Y Total
(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XII) (XVIII)

(1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0
(2) Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI(Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations 2014) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0

Total Non-Promoter-Non Public Shareholding (C) = (C)(1)+(C)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0

Total Numberof 
Sharesencumbered(XVII) 

 =(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Number of Locked in 
Shares

Number of Shares pledged Non-DisposalUndertaking Otherencumbrances,if any

(XVII)

No of Voting Rights

(IX) (XIII) (XIV) (XV) (XVI)



Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding:
Name of Shareholder Name of PAC No of shares Holding%

Total: 0 0



No of Shareholders No of shares

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of 
shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account



Date of creation / 
acquisition of significant 

beneficial interest
IV

(a) Shares %
(b) Voting rights %

(c) Rights on 
distributable 

dividend or any
other distribution

%

(d) Exercise of 
control

(e) Exercise of
significant 
influence

1   NA    NA    NA    NA    NA    NA    NA    NA    NA  

Table V - Statement showing details of Significant Beneficial Owners (SBOs)
Sr. No Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the 

SBO in the reporting company, whether 
direct or indirect:

Name PAN/
Passport 

No. in 
case of a 
foreign 
national

Nationality Name PAN/
Passport 

No. in 
case of a 
foreign 
national

Nationality

I II III

Whether by virtue of:



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Board approved limits Limits utilized Date

As on shareholding date 55 30.94 30-Sep-25
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 55 33.53 30-Jun-25
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 55 33.94 31-Mar-25
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 55 34.00 31-Dec-24
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 55 34.97 30-Sep-24


